
Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 400 м. Вс Р-д Название Команды
400 Вольный стиль 2004-2005

1 Нитобург Софья Ж 2004 1 5.17.75 II СДЮШОР "Юность Москвы ТРУД" 25
2 Грезина Алина Ж 2005 1 5.43.66 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Андриянова Маргарита Ж 2005 1 5.46.09 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 6.05.55 III Дельфин 20
5 Насонова Полина Ж 2005 1 6.14.11 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Блинова Ирина Ж 2005 1 6.19.86 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Колоскова Алиса Ж 2005 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва 17
8 Гуляева Елизавета Ж 2004 1 dns Труд 16
9 Загваздина Софья Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 15
10 Никифорова Ксения Ж 2005 1 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи 14

2006-2007
1 Иргашева Анастасия Ж 2006 2 5.30.55 II СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Бершауэр Софья Ж 2006 2 5.30.55 II ФК Зебра Мытищи 23
3 Миронова Валентина Ж 2007 2 5.33.17 II ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Лоренц Полина Ж 2006 2 5.34.98 II ДООЦ-Узловая 20
5 Ченская Яна Ж 2006 2 5.45.57 III ДООЦ-Узловая 19
6 Чуканова Алина Ж 2007 2 5.55.73 III Москва 18
7 Веселова Елизавета Ж 2007 2 6.13.74 III Щекино 17
8 Струкова Вероника Ж 2006 2 dns Лично 16
9 Кальдина Дарья Ж 2006 2 dns Лично 15
10 Гайнуллина Мария Ж 2006 2 dns Лично 14

2008-и мл.
1 Михайленко Ксения Ж 2008 3 6.37.22 1юн Рязань,"Олимпиец" 25
2 Мельникова Арина Ж 2009 3 6.41.34 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 23
3 Соколова Люба Ж 2008 3 7.20.33 1юн Дельфин 21
4 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 7.25.92 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 20
5 Уланова Анастасия Ж 2002 Вк 5.53.85 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
6 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк 6.22.61 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"

2004-2005
1 Черемухин Андрей М 2005 1 4.57.48 II СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Ефремов Михаил М 2004 1 4.58.52 II МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 23
3 Ивлиев Александр М 2005 1 5.03.60 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Сумин Тимофей М 2005 1 5.05.09 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 20
5 Трифонов Константин М 2004 1 5.07.11 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Чепарев Артем М 2005 1 5.19.70 III Рекорд 18
7 Рязанцев Артём М 2004 1 5.24.04 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 17
8 Шибаев Саша М 2005 1 5.32.58 III Рекорд 16
9 Становов Назар М 2005 1 5.32.80 III Нептун Калуга 15
10 Машкин Влад М 2005 1 5.37.78 III Дельфин 14
11 Бегинин Кирилл М 2005 1 5.39.87 III СШОР Юность Москвы «Труд» 13
12 Пуганов Ярослав М 2005 1 5.47.29 1юн Рекорд 12
13 Курочкин Никита М 2005 1 5.48.61 1юн Москва 11
14 Рощин Тимур М 2005 1 5.49.64 1юн Щекино 10
15 Комаричев Вячеслав М 2005 1 5.49.99 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 9
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16 Максимов Илья М 2005 1 6.02.70 1юн Нептун Калуга 8
17 Мартынюк Захар М 2005 1 6.16.89 1юн Щекино 7
18 Иванов Никита М 2005 1 dns Лично
19 Иванов Матвей М 2004 1 dns Спортивная Гкола 82 Москва
20 Мамонтов Александр М 2004 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
21 Белан Герман М 2005 1 dns Лично
22 Панин Станислав М 2005 1 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
23 Козлов Василий М 2005 1 dns Козлов Василий 
24 Бегой Михаил М 2004 1 dns Бегой Михаил
25 Ульянов Артем М 2004 1 dns Лично
26 Вороненков Макар М 2004 1 dns Лично
27 Бугаев Михаил М 2004 1 dns СШ 77

2006-2007
1 Чернин Евгений М 2006 2 4.49.13 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Кузнецов Саша М 2006 2 5.28.74 III Рекорд 23
3 Баранков Михаил М 2006 2 5.34.34 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Арцышевский Иван М 2007 2 5.38.52 III Нептун Калуга 20
5 Станкевич Илья М 2007 2 5.39.35 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 19
6 Макаренко Сергей М 2006 2 5.39.90 III Олимп Фрязино 18
7 Исаченко Глеб М 2006 2 5.40.33 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 17
8 Аверьянов Алексей М 2006 2 5.44.61 1юн УСЦ "Юность" Подольск 16
9 Зелёнкин Дмитрий М 2006 2 5.53.51 1юн ФОК Победа 15
10 Голованов Илья М 2007 2 5.55.45 1юн Рекорд 14
11 Александров Максим М 2007 2 5.57.65 1юн Рекорд 13
12 Родионов Дмитрий М 2006 2 6.30.54 1юн Щекино 12
13 Маловинский Александр М 2006 2 6.41.20 2юн Щекино 11
14 Момот Сергей М 2007 2 6.43.87 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 10
15 Никифоров Роман М 2007 2 6.44.00 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 9
16 Снетков Михаил М 2006 2 dns Лично
17 Рощин Владислав М 2006 2 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
18 Крюков Александр М 2006 2 dns Лично
19 Волков Егор М 2006 2 dns Лично
20 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"

2008-и мл.
1 Спанопуло Лев М 2008 3 5.39.26 III МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 25
2 Ларичев Матвей М 2008 3 5.55.81 1юн Рекорд 23
3 Карымов Гоша М 2009 3 6.33.46 1юн Рекорд 21
4 Терехов Кирилл М 2008 3 6.45.32 2юн Нептун Калуга 20
5 Баранов Артем М 2009 3 6.58.20 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 19
6 Березин Павел М 2002 Вк 4.59.90 II ФОК "Изумрудный"
7 Амирханов Владислав М 2001 Вк 6.12.33 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 50 м. Бат Р-д Название Команды
50 Баттерфляй 2004-2005

1 Клещина Алина Ж 2005 1 0.34.24 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Нитобург Софья Ж 2004 1 0.35.75 III СДЮШОР "Юность Москвы ТРУД" 23
3 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 0.40.28 1юн Дельфин 21
4 Климова Полина Ж 2005 1 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
5 Безбородова Инна Ж 2004 1 dns СШОР 64
6 Тараканова Алиса Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
7 Колоскова Алиса Ж 2005 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва
8 Родионова Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns Лично
9 Семёнова Ксения Ж 2004 1 dns Самбо-70 Ясенево

2006-2007
1 Фадеева Полина Ж 2006 2 0.32.06 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Лоренц Полина Ж 2006 2 0.34.44 III ДООЦ-Узловая 23
3 Чмырева Виктория Ж 2006 2 0.36.24 III Москва 21
4 Миронова Валентина Ж 2007 2 0.37.24 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 20
5 Бершауэр Софья Ж 2006 2 0.38.47 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 19
6 Ченская Яна Ж 2006 2 0.39.07 1юн ДООЦ-Узловая 18
7 Веселова Елизавета Ж 2007 2 0.39.90 1юн Щекино 17
8 Зозуля Арина Ж 2006 2 0.41.38 1юн Лично 16
9 Чуканова Алина Ж 2007 2 0.45.70 2юн Москва 15
10 Ермолова Даша Ж 2006 2 0.48.49 2юн Рекорд 14
11 Струкова Вероника Ж 2006 2 dns Лично 13

2008- и мл.
1 Базанова Дарья Ж 2008 3 0.36.15 III ДЮСШ № 62 Москва 25
2 Максимова Алиса Ж 2008 3 0.41.86 1юн Чернь 23
3 Мельникова Арина Ж 2009 3 0.42.96 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Троицкая Даша Ж 2008 3 0.47.16 2юн Рекорд 20
5 Дятлова Устинья Ж 2008 3 0.49.02 2юн Дельфин 19
6 Ермолова Маша Ж 2008 3 0.49.45 2юн Рекорд 25
7 Терехова Настя Ж 2008 3 0.54.16 3юн Дельфин 23
8 Шубко Мария Ж 2008 3 0.54.47 3юн Лично 21
9 Прокшина Ксения Ж 2008 3 1.09.40 Лично 20
10 Прошкина Ксения Ж 2010 3 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
11 Жигалина Алёна Ж 2009 3 dns Лично
12 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
13 Уланова Анастасия Ж 2002 Вк 0.34.60 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
14 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк dns ФОК "Изумрудный"

2004-2005
1 Лисица Николай М 2004 1 0.30.94 III ФОК "Изумрудный" 25
2 Ефремов Михаил М 2004 1 0.31.61 III МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 23
3 Зорин Николай М 2004 1 0.32.07 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Хромов Никита М 2004 1 0.32.15 III Щекино 20
5 Филипов Леонид М 2004 1 0.33.34 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 19
6 Воропаев Максим М 2004 1 0.34.23 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Овечкин Андрей М 2005 1 0.35.57 1юн Дельфин 17
8 Мартынюк Захар М 2005 1 0.35.78 1юн Щекино 16
9 Вяткин Георгий М 2004 1 0.36.50 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 15
10 Паршиков Владислав М 2005 1 0.37.07 1юн Щекино 14
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11 Рязанцев Артём М 2004 1 0.37.20 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 13
12 Дулькин Егор М 2005 1 0.37.40 1юн Щекино 12
13 Климаков Егор М 2005 1 0.39.55 2юн Щекино 11
14 Шибаев Саша М 2005 1 0.39.73 2юн Рекорд 10
15 Кирьянов Михаил М 2005 1 0.40.58 2юн Щекино 9
16 Агафонов Артём М 2005 1 0.40.77 2юн Щекино 8
17 Фоломошкин Никита М 2004 1 0.41.76 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 7
18 Косолапкин Егор М 2005 1 0.42.12 2юн Рекорд 6
19 Клюзов Дмитрий М 2004 1 0.42.70 2юн Щекино 5
20 Грачёв Илья М 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
21 Панин Станислав М 2005 1 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
22 Федякин Владимир М 2004 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва

2006-2007
1 Георгий Смирнов М 2006 2 0.32.38 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Чернин Евгений М 2006 2 0.32.70 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 23
3 Бондаренко Сергей М 2006 2 0.32.96 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 21
4 Мигунов Никита М 2006 2 0.33.43 1юн Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 20
5 Кузнецов Саша М 2006 2 0.35.42 1юн Рекорд 19
6 Никульшин Михаил М 2006 2 0.36.88 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Макаренко Сергей М 2006 2 0.37.72 1юн Олимп Фрязино 17
8 Станкевич Илья М 2007 2 0.38.14 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 16
9 Зиматов Андрей М 2006 2 0.38.74 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 15
10 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 0.40.81 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 14
11 Родионов Дмитрий М 2006 2 0.42.78 2юн Щекино 13
12 Баранков Михаил М 2006 2 0.42.86 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 12
13 Санин Александр М 2007 2 0.46.73 2юн СШОР 41 11
14 Воленко Егор М 2007 2 0.47.52 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 10
15 Усков Тимур М 2007 2 0.55.66 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 9
16 Уханев Стас М 2007 2 0.57.44 3юн Рекорд 8
17 Прошкин Константин М 2007 2 0.58.40 ФОК "Изумрудный" 7
18 Хорин Артем М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
19 Новосельцев Егор М 2006 2 dns Лично
20 Романин Владислав М 2006 2 dns Лично
21 Рощин Владислав М 2006 2 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
22 Крюков Александр М 2006 2 dns Лично
23 Волков Егор М 2006 2 dns Лично
24 Гришин Степан М 2006 2 dns Дельфин
25 Снетков Михаил М 2006 2 dns Лично

2008- и мл.
1 Ларичев Матвей М 2008 3 0.38.79 2юн Рекорд 25
2 Данилин Саша М 2008 3 0.39.12 2юн Дельфин 23
3 Савицкий Никита М 2008 3 0.40.77 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 21
4 Четыркин Матвей М 2008 3 0.41.63 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 20
5 Спанопуло Лев М 2008 3 0.42.62 2юн МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 19
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6 Воронов Павел М 2008 3 0.42.74 2юн Воробьёвы горы 18
7 Волков Олег М 2008 3 0.44.11 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 17
8 Силаев Андрей М 2008 3 0.46.33 2юн Рекорд 16
9 Дохолян Артем М 2008 3 0.46.44 2юн Рекорд 15
10 Тютюнников Егор М 2009 3 0.47.74 2юн Рекорд 14
11 Смирнов Саша М 2008 3 0.47.94 2юн Рекорд 13
12 Фоломошкин Илья М 2009 3 0.48.16 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 12
13 Прошкин Алексей М 2009 3 0.48.90 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 11
14 Шлык Иван М 2010 3 0.49.05 3юн Апрелевка 10
15 Афонин Илья М 2009 3 0.50.23 3юн Дельфин 9
16 Бондарев Артур М 2008 3 0.51.39 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 8
17 Коренев Саша М 2008 3 0.51.64 3юн Рекорд 7
18 Чемшит Алексей М 2009 3 0.52.12 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 6
19 Иевлев Кирилл М 2008 3 0.52.14 3юн Рекорд 5
20 Мартюхин Михаил М 2009 3 0.52.96 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 4
21 Дульнев Павел М 2008 3 0.57.12 3юн Рекорд 3
22 Волхонский Максим М 2010 3 0.57.52 3юн ДООЦ-Узловая 2
23 Усачев Гриша М 2008 3 0.57.88 3юн Рекорд 1
24 Воленко Всеволод М 2008 3 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
25 Башкатов Никита М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
26 Сагайдак Руслан М 2007 3 Dq Щекино
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 100 м. Нс Р-д Название Команды
100 На спине 2004-2005

1 Клещина Алина Ж 2005 1 1.10.91 I СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Никифорова Ксения Ж 2005 1 1.14.91 II ФК Зебра Мытищи 23
3 Данилова Анастасия Ж 2005 1 1.18.49 II МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 21
4 Андриянова Маргарита Ж 2005 1 1.18.61 II ФК Зебра Мытищи 20
5 Гетта Ангелина Ж 2004 1 1.25.05 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 1.27.77 III Дельфин 18
7 Белячкова Снежана Ж 2005 1 1.40.45 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 17
8 Пчелякова Ксения Ж 2005 1 dns Лично
9 Тараканова Алиса Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
10 Семёнова Ксения Ж 2004 1 dns Самбо-70 Ясенево
11 Манушина Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва

2006-2007
1 Фадеева Полина Ж 2006 2 1.14.14 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Карабасова Анастасия Ж 2006 2 1.18.66 II СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Чмырева Виктория Ж 2006 2 1.25.45 III Москва 21
4 Маркачёва Анастасия Ж 2006 2 1.26.00 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 20
5 Зозуля Арина Ж 2006 2 1.27.80 III Лично 19
6 Ермолова Даша Ж 2006 2 1.29.26 III Рекорд 18
7 Чуканова Алина Ж 2007 2 1.32.60 1юн Москва 17
8 Денисова Ульяна Ж 2006 2 1.33.19 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 16
9 Гайнуллина Мария Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
10 Санина Анастасия Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
11 Ванина София Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
12 Пестрецова Кира Ж 2006 2 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
13 Манушина Софья Ж 2007 2 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва

2008-и мл.
1 Максимова Алиса Ж 2008 3 1.26.16 III Чернь 25
2 Базанова Дарья Ж 2008 3 1.29.82 III 23
3 Мельникова Арина Ж 2009 3 1.35.22 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Дятлова Устинья Ж 2008 3 1.38.66 1юн Дельфин 20
5 Троицкая Даша Ж 2008 3 1.39.19 1юн Рекорд 19
6 Ермолова Маша Ж 2008 3 1.45.43 1юн Рекорд 18
7 Прокшина Настя Ж 2008 3 1.45.47 1юн Рекорд 17
8 Проскурина Варвара Ж 2009 3 1.45.48 1юн Щекино 16
9 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 1.45.90 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 15
10 Андриянова Милена Ж 2009 3 1.45.95 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 14
11 Соколова Люба Ж 2008 3 1.51.39 2юн Дельфин 13
12 Шубко Мария Ж 2008 3 1.52.96 2юн Лично 12
13 Быстрыкина Лиза Ж 2008 3 1.54.95 2юн Люберцы 11
14 Шеховцова Алиса Ж 2009 3 1.59.28 2юн Рекорд 10
15 Струкова Света Ж 2008 3 2.01.69 2юн Рекорд 9
16 Валуева Соня Ж 2010 3 2.04.87 2юн Нептун Калуга 8
17 Соколова Женя Ж 2008 3 2.14.66 3юн Рекорд 7
18 Шамхалова Ярганат Ж 2008 3 2.18.81 3юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 6
19 Лузган Виктория Ж 2010 3 dns Нептун Калуга
20 Быстрыкина Елизавета Ж 2008 3 dns ДЮСШ № 62 Москва
21 Голикова Елизавета Ж 2008 3 dns Москва
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22 Гармаш Анастасия Ж 2008 3 dns Лично
23 Базанова Дарья Ж 2008 3 dns ДЮСШ № 62 Москва
24 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк dns ФОК "Изумрудный"

2004-2005
1 Воробьев Павел М 2004 1 1.13.20 III Лично 25
2 Зорин Владимир М 2005 1 1.15.48 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Чепарев Артем М 2005 1 1.19.46 III Рекорд 21
4 Новиков Игорь М 2004 1 1.20.08 III Рекорд 20
5 Гущин Егор М 2005 1 1.22.06 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Рощин Тимур М 2005 1 1.23.90 1юн Щекино 18
7 Русаков Семен М 2005 1 1.25.79 1юн Рекорд 17
8 Максимов Илья М 2005 1 1.29.61 1юн Нептун Калуга 16
9 Козлов Василий М 2005 1 dns Козлов Василий 
10 Бегой Михаил М 2004 1 dns Бегой Михаил
11 Белан Герман М 2005 1 dns Лично
12 Ульянов Артем М 2004 1 dns Лично

2006-2007
1 Георгий Смирнов М 2006 2 1.12.42 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Мигунов Никита М 2006 2 1.18.09 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 23
3 Нечипорук Илья М 2006 2 1.18.99 III Лично 21
4 Бондаренко Сергей М 2006 2 1.20.47 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 20
5 Васюков Тимофей М 2007 2 1.20.54 III Дельфин 19
6 Станкевич Илья М 2007 2 1.20.98 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 18
7 Зелёнкин Дмитрий М 2006 2 1.23.79 1юн ФОК Победа 17
8 Александров Максим М 2007 2 1.26.05 1юн Рекорд 16
9 Исаченко Глеб М 2006 2 1.26.30 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 15
10 Райков Михаил М 2006 2 1.27.62 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 14
11 Момот Сергей М 2007 2 1.28.37 1юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 13
12 Никифоров Роман М 2007 2 1.29.20 1юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 12
13 Римаренко Михаил М 2007 2 1.30.54 1юн Лично 11
14 Аверьянов Алексей М 2006 2 1.30.68 1юн УСЦ "Юность" Подольск 10
15 Голованов Илья М 2007 2 1.30.88 1юн Рекорд 9
16 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 1.34.80 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 8
17 Каракулько Дмитрий М 2006 2 1.37.67 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 7
18 Санин Александр М 2007 2 1.44.30 2юн СШОР 41 6
19 Уханев Стас М 2007 2 1.52.53 2юн Рекорд 5
20 Ульянов Илья М 2007 2 1.53.24 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 4
21 Новосельцев Егор М 2006 2 dns Лично
22 Романин Владислав М 2006 2 dns Лично

2008-и мл.
1 Данилин Саша М 2008 3 1.28.15 1юн Дельфин 25
2 Комардин Слава М 2008 3 1.30.71 1юн Дельфин 23
3 Ларичев Матвей М 2008 3 1.31.71 1юн Рекорд 21
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4 Касьянов Максим М 2008 3 1.34.05 2юн Лично 20
5 Силаев Андрей М 2008 3 1.36.68 2юн Рекорд 19
6 Смирнов Саша М 2008 3 1.38.77 2юн Рекорд 18
7 Дохолян Артем М 2008 3 1.39.86 2юн Рекорд 17
8 Тюленев Иван М 2009 3 1.39.97 2юн Рекорд 16
9 Никифоров Никита М 2008 3 1.43.71 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 15
10 Иевлев Кирилл М 2008 3 1.48.96 2юн Рекорд 14
11 Тютюнников Егор М 2009 3 1.49.04 2юн Рекорд 13
12 Логинов Святослав М 2009 3 1.49.98 2юн Рекорд 12
13 Пейль Никита М 2008 3 1.51.44 2юн Рекорд 11
14 Долгарев Дима М 2008 3 1.52.66 2юн Рекорд 10
15 Усачев Гриша М 2008 3 1.57.38 3юн Рекорд 9
16 Жалнин Вова М 2011 3 1.58.50 3юн Нептун Калуга 8
17 Нефедов Фёдор М 2010 3 2.00.53 3юн Нептун Калуга 7
18 Несутупов Никита М 2008 3 2.01.81 3юн Рекорд 6
19 Карпов Андрей М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
20 Башкатов Никита М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
21 Дьячков Трофим М 2009 3 DQ Рекорд
22 Асташкин Никита М 2002 Вк 1.09.02 II ФОК "Изумрудный"
23 Березин Павел М 2002 Вк 1.10.11 II ФОК "Изумрудный"
24 Векшин Денис М 2002 Вк 1.12.17 II ФОК "Изумрудный"
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 50 м. Бр Р-д Название Команды
50 Брасс 2004-2005

1 Седых Ирина Ж 2005 1 0.40.65 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Ефремова Маргарита Ж 2004 1 0.41.26 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Гетта Ангелина Ж 2004 1 0.44.94 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 0.47.55 1юн Дельфин 20
5 Жебрун Диана Ж 2004 1 0.52.75 2юн ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 19
6 Тугушева Кристина Ж 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
7 Солодовникова Лизп Ж 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
8 Воскобойникова Мария Ж 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
9 Воскобоева Мария Ж 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
10 Рапетова Соня Ж 2005 1 dns Рекорд
11 Климова Полина Ж 2005 1 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
12 Мамаева Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
13 Родионова Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns Лично
14 Гуляева Елизавета Ж 2004 1 dns Труд
15 Кательникова Анна Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
16 Манушина Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва

2006-2007
1 Фадеева Полина Ж 2006 2 0.39.52 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Овсяник Дарья Ж 2006 2 0.39.98 II СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Чмырева Виктория Ж 2006 2 0.40.31 III Москва 21
4 Миронова Валентина Ж 2007 2 0.41.86 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 20
5 Дзюба Анна Ж 2006 2 0.44.15 III Нептун Калуга 19
6 Царькова Анна Ж 2006 2 0.46.67 1юн Щекино 18
7 Ермолова Даша Ж 2006 2 0.46.86 1юн Рекорд 17
8 Щевелева Софья Ж 2007 2 0.49.80 1юн Щекино 16
9 Чуканова Алина Ж 2007 2 0.50.54 1юн Москва 15
10 Машкина Настя Ж 2007 2 0.51.36 1юн Дельфин 14
11 Киселёва Полина Ж 2007 2 0.58.40 2юн Щекино 13
12 Санина Анастасия Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
13 Ванина София Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
14 Струкова Вероника Ж 2006 2 dns Лично
15 Манушина Софья Ж 2007 2 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва

2008- и мл.
1 Ковалева Ж 2008 3 0.50.92 1юн Лично 25
2 Троицкая Даша Ж 2008 3 0.51.04 1юн Рекорд 23
3 Попова Лада Ж 2009 3 0.51.44 1юн Рекорд 21
4 Прокшина Настя Ж 2008 3 0.53.21 2юн Рекорд 20
5 Терехова Настя Ж 2008 3 0.53.61 2юн Дельфин 19
6 Проскурина Варвара Ж 2009 3 0.54.81 2юн Щекино 25
7 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 0.54.94 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 23
8 Дятлова Устинья Ж 2008 3 0.55.72 2юн Дельфин 21
9 Ермолова Маша Ж 2008 3 0.56.00 2юн Рекорд 20
10 Подолина Полина Ж 2008 3 0.56.75 2юн Лично 19
11 Кузина Виктория Ж 2010 3 1.06.61 3юн Щекино 25
12 Струкова Света Ж 2008 3 1.07.37 3юн Рекорд 23
13 Семенова Яся Ж 2008 3 1.17.41 Рекорд 21
14 Хартунян Юлия Ж 2002 Вк 0.42.88 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
15 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк 0.43.44 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
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2004-2005
1 Сумин Тимофей М 2005 1 0.34.25 II СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 25
2 Воробьев Павел М 2004 1 0.35.48 III Лично 23
3 Вяткин Георгий М 2004 1 0.37.17 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Баскаков Дмитрий М 2004 1 0.38.90 1юн Гоголь 20
5 Бегинин Кирилл М 2005 1 0.39.46 1юн СШОР Юность Москвы «Труд» 19
6 Климаков Егор М 2005 1 0.40.21 1юн Щекино 18
7 Пуганов Ярослав М 2005 1 0.41.41 1юн Рекорд 17
8 Курочкин Никита М 2005 1 0.43.49 1юн Москва 16
9 Журавлёв Алексей М 2004 1 0.43.68 1юн Щекино 15
10 Агафонов Артём М 2005 1 0.44.43 1юн Щекино 14
11 Орлов Илья М 2004 1 0.49.12 2юн Гоголь 13
12 Бухаров Михаил М 2004 1 0.52.71 2юн Щекино 12
13 Вальков Даниил М 2005 1 0.53.84 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 11
14 Епифанов Денис М 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
15 Колошеин Андрей М 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
16 Грачёв Илья М 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
17 Трошин Андрей М 2005 1 dns Щекино
18 Иванов Матвей М 2004 1 dns Спортивная Гкола 82 Москва

2006-2007
1 Веснин Михаил М 2006 2 0.37.68 III Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Голованов Илья М 2007 2 0.41.90 1юн Рекорд 23
3 Зиматов Андрей М 2006 2 0.43.15 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 21
4 Родионов Дмитрий М 2006 2 0.45.88 2юн Щекино 20
5 Никифоров Роман М 2007 2 0.45.90 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 19
6 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 0.46.74 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 25
7 Андреев Павел М 2007 2 0.51.50 2юн Щекино 23
8 Захаренков Григорий М 2007 2 0.53.64 2юн Щекино 21
9 Усков Тимур М 2007 2 0.53.73 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 20
10 Уханев Стас М 2007 2 0.57.93 3юн Рекорд 19
11 Ушаков Павел М 2007 2 1.08.89 Щекино 25
12 Пятков Игорь М 2007 2 dns Щекино
13 Новосельцев Егор М 2006 2 dns Лично
14 Хорин Артем М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
15 Трошин Дмитрий М 2006 2 dns Щекино
16 Крюков Александр М 2006 2 dns Лично

2008- и мл.
1 Смирнов Саша М 2008 3 0.47.41 2юн Рекорд 25
2 Авдеев Илья М 2008 3 0.47.74 2юн Щекино 23
3 Карымов Гоша М 2009 3 0.48.69 2юн Рекорд 21
4 Дохолян Артем М 2008 3 0.49.81 2юн Рекорд 20
5 Понкратов Кирилл М 2008 3 0.50.36 2юн Дельфин 19
6 Тютюнников Егор М 2009 3 0.51.31 2юн Рекорд 18
7 Азаров Владислав М 2008 3 0.51.40 2юн Азаров 17
8 Иевлев Кирилл М 2008 3 0.51.65 2юн Рекорд 16
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9 Фатуев Владимир М 2009 3 0.52.08 2юн ДООЦ-Узловая 15
10 Силаев Андрей М 2008 3 0.52.52 2юн Рекорд 14
11 Тарасов Ярослав М 2009 3 0.53.02 2юн Лично 13
12 Касьянов Максим М 2008 3 0.53.44 2юн Лично 12
13 Никифоров Никита М 2008 3 0.55.66 3юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 11
14 Авдеенко Ярослав М 2008 3 0.56.02 3юн Нептун Калуга 10
15 Афонин Илья М 2009 3 0.57.88 3юн Дельфин 9
16 Дрожжин Степан М 2008 3 1.00.41 3юн Щекино 8
17 Логинов Макар М 2008 3 1.01.72 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 7
18 Жуков Владислав М 2009 3 1.05.80 Щекино 6
19 Егоров Платон М 2010 3 dns Нептун Калуга
20 Карпов Андрей М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
21 Чемшит Алексей М 2009 3 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
22 Азаров Максим М 2002 Вк 0.37.70 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 50 м. Вс Р-д Название Команды
50 Вольный стиль 2004-2005

1 Нитобург Софья Ж 2004 1 0.30.60 II СДЮШОР "Юность Москвы ТРУД" 25
2 Андриянова Маргарита Ж 2005 1 0.32.32 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 23
3 Никифорова Ксения Ж 2005 1 0.32.62 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Данилова Анастасия Ж 2005 1 0.32.88 1юн МБВУ СОЦ "Спутник" 20
5 Блинова Ирина Ж 2005 1 0.34.03 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Пчелякова Ксения Ж 2005 1 0.34.05 1юн Лично 18
7 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 0.34.61 1юн Дельфин 17
8 Белячкова Снежана Ж 2005 1 0.38.37 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 16
9 Ефремова Маргарита Ж 2004 1 0.39.40 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 15
10 Солодовникова Лизп Ж 2005 1 0.44.94 2юн ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 14
11 Казанова Ульяна Ж 2005 1 0.48.43 2юн ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 13
12 Тугушева Кристина Ж 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
13 Рапетова Соня Ж 2005 1 dns Рекорд
14 Мамаева Екатерина Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
15 Безбородова Инна Ж 2004 1 dns  СШОР 64
16 Кательникова Анна Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
17 Климова Полина Ж 2005 1 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
18 Загваздина Софья Ж 2005 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк

2006-2007
1 Фадеева Полина Ж 2006 2 0.30.58 II Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Лорец Полина Ж 2006 2 0.30.70 II ДООЦ-Узловая 23
3 Булахтина Виктория Ж 2006 2 0.32.35 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Иргашева Анастасия Ж 2006 2 0.33.15 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 20
5 Бершауэр Софья Ж 2006 2 0.34.10 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 19
6 Веселова Елизавета Ж 2007 2 0.34.20 1юн Щекино 18
7 Карабасова Анастасия Ж 2006 2 0.34.37 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 17
8 Дзюба Анна Ж 2006 2 0.35.62 1юн Нептун Калуга 16
9 Ермолова Даша Ж 2006 2 0.35.85 1юн Рекорд 15
10 Зозуля Арина Ж 2006 2 0.36.42 1юн Лично 14
11 Маркачёва Анастасия Ж 2006 2 0.41.62 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 13
12 Царькова Анна Ж 2006 2 0.43.78 2юн Щекино 12
13 Курашева Катя Ж 2007 2 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
14 Пестрецова Кира Ж 2006 2 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
15 Кальдина Дарья Ж 2006 2 dns Лично

2008- и мл.
1 Максимова Алиса Ж 2008 3 0.35.79 1юн Чернь 25
2 Троицкая Даша Ж 2008 3 0.36.66 1юн Рекорд 23
3 Мельникова Арина Ж 2009 3 0.37.61 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Ковалева Ж 2008 3 0.39.14 1юн Лично 20
5 Шубко Мария Ж 2008 3 0.39.73 1юн Лично 19
6 Михайленко Ксения Ж 2008 3 0.40.54 2юн Рязань,"Олимпиец" 18
7 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 0.42.41 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 17
8 Ермолова Маша Ж 2008 3 0.43.26 2юн Рекорд 16
9 Подолина Полина Ж 2008 3 0.43.54 2юн Лично 15
10 Прокшина Настя Ж 2008 3 0.44.10 2юн Рекорд 14
11 Попова Лада Ж 2009 3 0.46.90 2юн Рекорд 13
12 Андриянова Милена Ж 2009 3 0.48.11 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 12
13 Быстрыкина Лиза Ж 2008 3 0.49.88 3юн Люберцы 11
14 Струкова Света Ж 2008 3 0.49.92 3юн Рекорд 10
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15 Шеховцова Алиса Ж 2009 3 0.50.26 3юн Рекорд 9
16 Кузина Виктория Ж 2010 3 0.54.21 3юн Щекино 8
17 Шамхалова Ярганат Ж 2008 3 0.55.79 3юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 7
18 Соколова Женя Ж 2008 3 0.57.56 3юн Рекорд 6
19 Захарова Маша Ж 2010 3 0.59.18 3юн Рекорд 5
20 Валуева Соня Ж 2010 3 1.00.12 Нептун Калуга 4
21 Прошкина Ксения Ж 2010 3 1.00.80 ФОК "Изумрудный" 3
22 Семенова Яся Ж 2008 3 1.02.05 Рекорд 2
23 Мельникова Даша Ж 2008 3 1.10.16 Рекорд 1
24 Сафронова Диана Ж 2010 3 dns Нептун Калуга
25 Горбунова Василиса Ж 2009 3 dns Рекорд
26 Лузган Виктория Ж 2010 3 dns Нептун Калуга
27 Проскурина Варвара Ж 2009 3 dns Щекино
28 Голикова Елизавета Ж 2008 3 dns Москва
29 Быстрыкина Елизавета Ж 2008 3 dns ДЮСШ № 62 Москва
30 Жигалина Алёна Ж 2009 3 dns Лично
31 Хартунян Юлия Ж 2002 Вк 0.29.82 II ФОК "Изумрудный"
32 Уланова Анастасия Ж 2002 Вк 0.32.21 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
33 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк 0.33.76 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"

2004-2005
1 Лисица Николай М 2004 1 0.28.02 III ФОК "Изумрудный" 25
2 Трифонов Константин М 2004 1 0.28.55 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 23
3 Хромов Никита М 2004 1 0.29.03 1юн Щекино 21
4 Филипов Леонид М 2004 1 0.29.60 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 20
5 Ивлиев Александр М 2005 1 0.29.85 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Черемухин Андрей М 2005 1 0.30.54 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Баскаков Дмитрий М 2004 1 0.31.02 1юн Гоголь 17
8 Зорин Николай М 2004 1 0.31.14 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 16
9 Рудаков Даниил М 2004 1 0.31.39 1юн Щекино 15
10 Климаков Егор М 2005 1 0.31.54 1юн Щекино 14
11 Мартынюк Захар М 2005 1 0.31.75 1юн Щекино 13
12 Чепарев Артем М 2005 1 0.32.44 1юн Рекорд 12
13 Дулькин Егор М 2005 1 0.32.71 1юн Щекино 11
14 Становов Назар М 2005 1 0.33.03 1юн Нептун Калуга 10
15 Новиков Игорь М 2004 1 0.33.56 1юн Рекорд 9
16 Перелыгин Никита М 2005 1 0.34.01 1юн Дельфин 8
17 Паршиков Владислав М 2005 1 0.34.59 1юн Щекино 7
18 Рощин Тимур М 2005 1 0.34.59 1юн Щекино 6
19 Никулин Семён М 2005 1 0.34.63 1юн Щекино 5
20 Комаричев Вячеслав М 2005 1 0.34.73 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 4
21 Журавлёв Алексей М 2004 1 0.35.02 1юн Щекино 3
22 Косолапкин Егор М 2005 1 0.35.09 2юн Рекорд 2
23 Фоломошкин Никита М 2004 1 0.35.61 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
24 Гущин Егор М 2005 1 0.36.74 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 1
25 Клюзов Дмитрий М 2004 1 0.37.85 2юн Щекино 1
26 Кирьянов Михаил М 2005 1 0.37.92 2юн Щекино 1
27 Умнов Даниил М 2005 1 0.38.08 2юн Щекино 1
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28 Соломатин Максим М 2005 1 0.38.32 2юн Щекино 1
29 Карасёв Андрей М 2005 1 0.39.77 2юн Щекино 1
1 Вальков Даниил М 2005 1 0.40.16 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 1
2 Матюхин Никита М 2005 1 0.42.81 2юн Гоголь 1
3 Бухаров Михаил М 2004 1 0.44.25 2юн Щекино 1
4 Кокорев Виктор М 2005 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
5 Лебешов Георгий М 2004 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
6 Кислицын Илья М 2004 1 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
7 Русаков Семен М 2005 1 dns Рекорд
8 Трошин Андрей М 2005 1 dns Щекино
9 Федякин Владимир М 2004 1 dns ДЮСШ № 82 Москва
10 Белан Герман М 2005 1 dns Лично
11 Панин Станислав М 2005 1 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
12 Вороненков Макар М 2004 1 dns Лично
13 Мамонтов Александр М 2004 1 dns СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк
14 Иванов Никита М 2005 1 dns Лично

2006-2007
1 Чернин Евгений М 2006 2 0.30.46 1юн Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 25
2 Веснин Михаил М 2006 2 0.31.30 1юн Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург 23
3 Рощин Владислав М 2006 2 0.32.32 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 21
4 Кузнецов Саша М 2006 2 0.33.00 1юн Рекорд 20
5 Баранков Михаил М 2006 2 0.33.04 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Зиматов Андрей М 2006 2 0.33.38 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 18
7 Нечипорук Илья М 2006 2 0.33.64 1юн Лично 17
8 Зелёнкин Дмитрий М 2006 2 0.33.86 1юн ФОК Победа 16
9 Аверьянов Алексей М 2006 2 0.34.43 1юн УСЦ "Юность" Подольск 15
10 Момот Сергей М 2007 2 0.34.51 1юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 14
11 Никульшин Михаил М 2006 2 0.34.71 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 13
12 Арцышевский Иван М 2007 2 0.34.85 1юн Нептун Калуга 12
13 Малышенко Данила М 2006 2 0.35.44 2юн Щекино 11
14 Исаченко Глеб М 2006 2 0.35.48 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 10
15 Жихарев Арсений М 2006 2 0.35.59 2юн Щекино 9
16 Воленко Егор М 2007 2 0.35.59 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 8
17 Родионов Дмитрий М 2006 2 0.35.79 2юн Щекино 7
18 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 0.36.79 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 6
19 Римаренко Михаил М 2007 2 0.36.82 2юн Лично 5
20 Каракулько Дмитрий М 2006 2 0.39.22 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 4
21 Санин Александр М 2007 2 0.40.41 2юн СШОР 41 3
22 Когай Глеб М 2007 2 0.40.56 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 2
23 Ульянов Илья М 2007 2 0.40.68 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
24 Каграманов Роберт М 2006 2 0.42.19 2юн Щекино 1
25 Якунин Иван М 2006 2 0.42.90 2юн Щекино 1
26 Усков Тимур М 2007 2 0.43.09 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
27 Сагайдак Руслан М 2007 2 0.43.56 2юн Щекино 1
28 Андреев Павел М 2007 2 0.45.28 3юн Щекино 1
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29 Захаренков Григорий М 2007 2 0.46.97 3юн Щекино 1
30 Прошкин Константин М 2007 2 0.47.62 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
31 Уханев Стас М 2007 2 0.49.04 3юн Рекорд 1
32 Шерин Игорь М 2007 2 0.50.39 3юн Рекорд 1
33 Корнеев Данила М 2007 2 0.52.05 3юн Рекорд 1
34 Кирилин Данила М 2007 2 0.53.23 3юн Рекорд 1
35 Савицкий Влад М 2006 2 1.19.18 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 1
36 Ушаков Павел М 2007 2 dns Щекино
37 Бачурин Коля М 2007 2 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
38 Кислицын Федор М 2006 2 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
39 Пятков Игорь М 2007 2 dns Щекино
40 Трошин Дмитрий М 2006 2 dns Щекино
41 Климаков Артём М 2007 2 dns Щекино
42 Хорин Артем М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
43 Крюков Александр М 2006 2 dns Лично
44 Бондаренко Сергей М 2006 2 dns Невская волна, Санкт-Петербург
45 Снетков Михаил М 2006 2 dns Лично

2008- и мл.
1 Ларичев Матвей М 2008 3 0.34.97 1юн Рекорд 25
2 Дохолян Артем М 2008 3 0.35.20 1юн Рекорд 23
3 Савицкий Никита М 2008 3 0.35.41 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 21
4 Воронов Павел М 2008 3 0.36.99 2юн Воробьёвы горы 20
5 Четыркин Матвей М 2008 3 0.37.79 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 19
6 Чистов Максим М 2009 3 0.37.96 2юн Нептун Калуга 18
7 Силаев Андрей М 2008 3 0.38.06 2юн Рекорд 17
8 Шлык Иван М 2010 3 0.38.32 2юн Апрелевка 16
9 Баранов Артем М 2009 3 0.39.04 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 15
10 Фоломошкин Илья М 2009 3 0.39.17 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 14
11 Никифоров Никита М 2008 3 0.39.46 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 13
12 Иевлев Кирилл М 2008 3 0.39.79 2юн Рекорд 12
13 Карымов Гоша М 2009 3 0.39.81 2юн Рекорд 11
14 Смирнов Саша М 2008 3 0.39.98 2юн Рекорд 10
15 Воленко Всеволод М 2008 3 0.40.64 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 9
16 Тарасов Ярослав М 2009 3 0.40.89 2юн Лично 8
17 Коренев Саша М 2008 3 0.40.98 2юн Рекорд 7
21 Векшин Тимофей М 2009 3 0.41.05 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 3
18 Тютюнников Егор М 2009 3 0.41.08 2юн Рекорд 6
19 Тюленев Иван М 2009 3 0.41.38 2юн Рекорд 5
20 Авдеев Илья М 2008 3 0.41.97 2юн Щекино 4
22 Никитин Иван М 2008 3 0.41.98 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 2
23 Бондарев Артур М 2008 3 0.42.08 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
24 Прошкин Алексей М 2009 3 0.42.17 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
25 Волков Олег М 2008 3 0.42.74 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
26 Волхонский Максим М 2010 3 0.43.07 2юн ДООЦ-Узловая 1
27 Мартюхин Михаил М 2009 3 0.43.25 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
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28 Дьячков Трофим М 2009 3 0.44.88 2юн Рекорд 1
29 Дульнев Павел М 2008 3 0.44.96 2юн Рекорд 1
30 Авдеенко Ярослав М 2008 3 0.45.01 2юн Нептун Калуга 1
31 Фатуев Владимир М 2009 3 0.45.77 3юн ДООЦ-Узловая 1
32 Афонин Илья М 2009 3 0.46.26 3юн Дельфин 1
33 Пейль Никита М 2008 3 0.47.53 3юн Рекорд 1
34 Логинов Макар М 2008 3 0.47.63 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
35 Нефедов Фёдор М 2010 3 0.48.17 3юн Нептун Калуга 1
36 Логинов Святослав М 2009 3 0.48.79 3юн Рекорд 1
37 Владислав Новичоков М 2008 3 0.48.89 3юн Молния 1
38 Долгарев Дима М 2008 3 0.49.42 3юн Рекорд 1
39 Усачев Гриша М 2008 3 0.49.86 3юн Рекорд 1
40 Быков Дмитрий М 2008 3 0.50.46 3юн Рекорд 1
41 Акименко Матвей М 2008 3 0.51.88 3юн Рекорд 1
42 Жалнин Вова М 2011 3 0.54.38 3юн Нептун Калуга 1
43 Жуков Владислав М 2009 3 0.54.99 3юн Щекино 1
44 Свирин Трофим М 2010 3 0.55.19 3юн Рекорд 1
45 Волоцкой Тимофей М 2009 3 0.55.20 3юн ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 1
46 Корниенко Матвей М 2009 3 0.55.85 Рекорд 1
47 Дрожжин Степан М 2008 3 0.56.07 Щекино 1
48 Несутупов Никита М 2008 3 0.56.50 Рекорд 1
49 Шумейкин Максим М 2009 3 0.56.54 Рекорд 1
50 Сорокин Леонид М 2008 3 0.56.67 Рекорд 1
51 Сотников Иван М 2009 3 0.57.00 Рекорд 1
52 Хиценко Артём М 2010 3 0.59.03 Нептун Калуга 1
53 Слепов Володя М 2009 3 1.00.36 Рекорд 1
54 Махалов Александр М 2010 3 1.03.30 Рекорд 1
55 Фисюк Сергей М 3 1.03.68 Рекорд 1
56 Чаплыгин Феликс М 2010 3 1.08.32 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 1
57 Конов Захар М 2009 3 1.09.65 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 1
58 Сафронов Андрей М 2009 3 1.10.67 Рекорд 1
59 Логинов Саша М 2010 3 1.13.13 Рекорд 1
60 Маликов Вова М 2009 3 1.14.08 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара 1
61 Афанасенков Ярослав М 2010 3 1.20.55 Рекорд 1
62 Тросиненко Никита М 2009 3 dns ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
63 Егоров Платон М 2010 3 dns Нептун Калуга
64 Карпов Андрей М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
65 Чемшит Алексей М 2009 3 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
66 Башкатов Никита М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
67 Терехов Кирилл М 2008 3 dns Нептун Калуга
68 Березин Павел М 2002 Вк 0.27.13 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
69 Асташкин Никита М 2002 Вк 0.27.40 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
70 Векшин Денис М 2002 Вк 0.27.76 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
71 Азаров Максим М 2002 Вк 0.31.13 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"
72 Амирханов Владислав М 2001 Вк 0.32.20 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 100 м. Вс КЛ Р-д Название Команды
100 кроль в ластах 2004-2005

1 Андриянова Маргарита Ж 2005 1 1.01.63 II ФК Зебра Мытищи 25
2 Никифорова Ксения Ж 2005 1 1.04.15 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 23
3 Ростовцева Кристина Ж 2005 1 1.04.93 III Дельфин 21
4 Насонова Полина Ж 2005 1 1.05.62 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 20
5 Грезина Алина Ж 2005 1 1.08.04 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 19
6 Седых Ирина Ж 2005 1 1.09.29 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Бугаев Михаил Ж 2004 1 dns СШ 77
8 Семёнова Ксения Ж 2004 1 dns Самбо-70 Ясенево

2006-2007
1 Бершауэр Софья Ж 2006 2 1.04.28 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 25
2 Ермолова Даша Ж 2006 2 1.06.02 III Рекорд 23
3 Иргашева Анастасия Ж 2006 2 1.06.13 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Овсяник Дарья Ж 2006 2 1.06.65 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 20
5 Миронова Валентина Ж 2007 2 1.06.83 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 19
6 Булахтина Виктория Ж 2006 2 1.07.26 III СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Чуканова Алина Ж 2007 2 1.08.04 III Москва 17
8 Машкина Настя Ж 2007 2 1.09.54 1юн Дельфин 16
9 Денисова Ульяна Ж 2006 2 1.12.00 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 15
10 Щевелева Софья Ж 2007 2 1.15.45 2юн Щекино 14
11 Пестрецова Кира Ж 2006 2 1.18.17 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 13

2008-и мл.
1 Базанова Дарья Ж 2008 3 1.07.68 III ДЮСШ № 62 Москва 12
2 Максимова Алиса Ж 2008 3 1.09.15 1юн Чернь 11
3 Троицкая Даша Ж 2008 3 1.11.79 1юн Рекорд 10
4 Дятлова Устинья Ж 2008 3 1.13.44 1юн Дельфин 9
5 Мельникова Арина Ж 2009 3 1.14.97 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 8
6 Ермолова Маша Ж 2008 3 1.15.93 2юн Рекорд 7
7 Прокшина Настя Ж 2008 3 1.17.43 2юн Рекорд 6
8 Богданова Анна Ж 2009 3 1.20.29 2юн Щекино 5
9 Доментий Юлия Ж 2008 3 1.23.54 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 4
10 Андриянова Милена Ж 2009 3 1.26.70 3юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 3
11 Шеховцова Алиса Ж 2009 3 1.28.50 3юн Рекорд 2
12 Захарова Маша Ж 2010 3 1.37.54 Рекорд 1
13 Соколова Женя Ж 2008 3 1.42.92 Рекорд 1
14 Горбунова Василиса Ж 2009 3 dns Рекорд
15 Марчукова Алина Ж 2003 Вк 1.06.05 III ФОК "Изумрудный"

2004-2005
1 Овечкин Андрей М 2005 1 0.54.34 II Дельфин 25
2 Лисица Николай М 2004 1 0.55.26 II ФОК "Изумрудный" 23
3 Перелыгин Никита М 2005 1 0.55.41 II Дельфин 21
4 Машкин Влад М 2005 1 0.57.40 III Дельфин 20
5 Филипов Леонид М 2004 1 1.00.09 III ФОК "Изумрудный" 19
6 Воропаев Максим М 2004 1 1.02.89 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 18
7 Дулькин Егор М 2005 1 1.03.34 1юн Щекино 17
8 Никулин Семён М 2005 1 1.06.54 1юн Щекино 16
9 Русаков Семен М 2005 1 1.06.58 1юн Рекорд 15
10 Шибаев Саша М 2005 1 1.07.50 2юн Рекорд 14
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11 Паршиков Владислав М 2005 1 1.08.22 2юн Щекино 13
12 Новиков Игорь М 2004 1 1.08.29 2юн Рекорд 12
13 Косолапкин Егор М 2005 1 1.08.44 2юн Рекорд 11
14 Зорин Владимир М 2005 1 1.09.33 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 10
15 Фоломошкин Никита М 2004 1 1.12.21 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 9
16 Умнов Даниил М 2005 1 1.15.98 3юн Щекино 8
17 Карасёв Андрей М 2005 1 1.23.36 Щекино 7
18 Панин Станислав М 2005 1 dns ФК Зебра Мытищи
19 Климаков Егор М 2005 1 dns Щекино

2006-2007
1 Рощин Владислав М 2006 2 0.58.44 III ФК Зебра Мытищи 25
2 Васюков Тимофей М 2007 2 0.59.82 III Дельфин 23
3 Баранков Михаил М 2006 2 1.04.65 1юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 21
4 Станкевич Илья М 2007 2 1.05.46 1юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 20
5 Александров Максим М 2007 2 1.05.65 1юн Рекорд 19
6 Жихарев Арсений М 2006 2 1.07.40 2юн Щекино 18
7 Момот Сергей М 2007 2 1.08.10 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 17
8 Никифоров Роман М 2007 2 1.09.20 2юн Фк Зебра Мытищи 16
9 Никульшин Михаил М 2006 2 1.09.59 2юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 15
10 Исаченко Глеб М 2006 2 1.11.22 2юн ФК Зебра Мытищи 14
11 Каракулько Дмитрий М 2006 2 1.12.03 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 13
12 Райков Михаил М 2006 2 1.16.43 3юн СШ №3 «Лидер» г.Липецк 12
13 Усков Тимур М 2007 2 1.17.49 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 11
14 Воленко Егор М 2007 2 1.18.43 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 10
15 Когай Глеб М 2007 2 1.19.15 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 9
16 Каграманов Роберт М 2006 2 1.20.16 Щекино 8
17 Маловинский Александр М 2006 2 1.20.50 Щекино 7
18 Малышенко Данила М 2006 2 1.21.89 Щекино 6
19 Уханев Стас М 2007 2 1.22.59 Рекорд 5
20 Корнеев Данила М 2007 2 1.27.71 Рекорд 4
21 Шерин Игорь М 2007 2 1.29.32 Рекорд 3
22 Прошкин Константин М 2007 2 1.34.40 ФОК "Изумрудный" 2
23 Пашин Вячеслав М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
24 Хорин Артем М 2007 2 dns ФОК "Изумрудный"
25 Пятков Игорь М 2007 2 dns Щекино
26 Климаков Артём М 2007 2 dns Щекино
27 Гришин Степан М 2006 2 dns Дельфин

2008-и мл.
1 Комардин Слава М 2008 3 1.07.40 2юн Дельфин 25
2 Савицкий Никита М 2008 3 1.09.94 2юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 23
3 Данилин Саша М 2008 3 1.10.10 2юн Дельфин 21
4 Дохолян Артем М 2008 3 1.12.56 2юн Рекорд 20
5 Силаев Андрей М 2008 3 1.12.98 2юн Рекорд 19
6 Чемшит Алексей М 2009 3 1.13.75 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 18
7 Четыркин Матвей М 2008 3 1.13.94 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 17
8 Баранов Артем М 2009 3 1.14.94 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 16
9 Фоломошкин Илья М 2009 3 1.15.09 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 15
10 Чистов Максим М 2009 3 1.15.16 3юн Нептун Калуга 14
11 Смирнов Саша М 2008 3 1.16.03 3юн Рекорд 13
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12 Мартюхин Михаил М 2009 3 1.16.24 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 12
13 Понкратов Кирилл М 2008 3 1.17.19 3юн Дельфин 11
14 Афонин Илья М 2009 3 1.17.46 3юн Дельфин 10
15 Воленко Всеволод М 2008 3 1.17.76 3юн ФОК "Изумрудный" 9
16 Иевлев Кирилл М 2008 3 1.18.02 3юн Рекорд 8
17 Тютюнников Егор М 2009 3 1.18.30 3юн Рекорд 7
18 Прошкин Алексей М 2009 3 1.20.22 ФОК "Изумрудный" 6
19 Никитин Иван М 2008 3 1.22.24 ФОК "Изумрудный" 5
20 Коренев Саша М 2008 3 1.22.66 Рекорд 4
21 Векшин Тимофей М 2009 3 1.23.81 ФОК "Изумрудный" 3
22 Волков Олег М 2008 3 1.25.71 ФОК "Изумрудный" 2
23 Логинов Макар М 2008 3 1.29.09 ФОК "Изумрудный" 1
24 Кирилин Данила М 2008 3 1.30.24 Рекорд 1
25 Быков Дмитрий М 2008 3 1.31.36 Рекорд 1
26 Логинов Святослав М 2010 3 1.32.62 Рекорд 1
27 Шумейкин Максим М 2009 3 1.36.16 Рекорд 1
28 Клименко Матвей М 2008 3 1.37.84 Рекорд 1
29 Усачев Гриша М 2008 3 1.38.46 Рекорд 1
30 Свирин Трофим М 2010 3 1.39.16 Рекорд 1
31 Сорокин Леонид М 2008 3 1.39.76 Рекорд 1
32 Сотников Иван М 2009 3 1.40.72 Рекорд 1
33 Фисюк Сергей М 3 1.42.31 Рекорд 1
34 Слепов Володя М 2009 3 1.42.91 Рекорд 1
35 Корниенко Матвей М 2009 3 1.48.40 Рекорд 1
36 Сафронов Андрей М 2009 3 1.50.45 Рекорд 1
37 Махалов Александр М 2009 3 1.56.52 Рекорд 1
38 Афанасенков Ярослав М 2010 3 1.56.68 Рекорд 1
39 Логинов Саша М 2009 3 2.00.51 Рекорд 1
40 Карпов Андрей М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
41 Башкатов Никита М 2008 3 dns Рекорд
42 Бондарев Артур М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
43 Векшин Денис М 2002 Вк 0.58.82 III ФОК "Изумрудный"
44 Азаров Максим М 2002 Вк 1.04.93 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"
45 Амирханов Владислав М 2001 Вк 1.05.52 1юн ФОК "Изумрудный"
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Фамилия Имя участника Пол Г.р. Кат 25 м. "Мой Рекорд" Название Команды
25 Мой Рекорд

1 Нитобург Софья Ж 2004 1 СДЮШОР "Юность Москвы ТРУД" 
2 Гуляева Елизавета Ж 2004 1 Труд
3 Прошкина Ксения Ж 2010 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
4 Сафронова Диана Ж 2010 3 Нептун Калуга
5 Шамхалова Ярганат Ж 2008 3 Фк Зебра Мытищи
6 Мельникова Даша Ж 2008 3 Рекорд
1 Шерина Даша Ж 2009 3 Рекорд
2 Свирина Ариадна Ж 2012 3 Рекорд
3 Филипов Леонид М 2004 1 ФОК "Изумрудный"
4 Вороненков Макар М 2004 1 Лично
5 Ульянов Артем М 2004 1 Лично
6 Воленко Егор М 2007 2 ФОК "Изумрудный"
1 Фоломошкин Никита М 2004 1 ФОК "Изумрудный"
2 Савицкий Никита М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
3 Усков Тимур М 2007 2 ФОК "Изумрудный"
4 Хорин Артем М 2007 2 ФОК "Изумрудный"
5 Фоломошкин Илья М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
6 Прошкин Константин М 2007 2 ФОК "Изумрудный"
1 Воленко Всеволод М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
2 Волков Олег М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
3 Четыркин Матвей М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
4 Бондарев Артур М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
5 Прошкин Алексей М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
6 Баранов Артем М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
1 Шлык Иван М 2010 3 Апрелевка
2 Логинов Макар М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
3 Никитин Иван М 2008 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
4 Чемшит Алексей М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
5 Мартюхин Михаил М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
6 Векшин Тимофей М 2009 3 ФОК "Изумрудный"
1 Волоцкой Тимофей М 2009 3 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
2 Хиценко Артём М 2010 3 Нептун Калуга
3 Рейзин Артем М 2011 3 ГБОУ ДО ДТДиМ имени А.П.Гайдара
4 Тарасов Артемий М 2011 3 Лично
5 Момот Сергей М 2007 2 Фк Зебра Мытищи
6 Вальков Даниил М 2005 1 Фк Зебра Мытищи
3 Вальков Ярослав М 2011 3 Фк Зебра Мытищи
4 Титов Тимофей М 2012 3 Рекорд
5 Головнь Софья Ж 2013 3 Фк Зебра Мытищи
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